
First Name Last Name Organization Email address
Parker Agelasto Capital Region Land Conservancy parker@capitalregionland.org
Ben Alexandro Chesapeake Conservation Partnership benalexandro@gmail.com
Katie Allen Appalachian Trail Conservancy kallen@appalachiantrail.org
Jan-Michael Archer University of Maryland School of Public Health jan.michael.archer@gmail.com
brenda barrett Living Landscape Observer brendabarrett88@gmail.com
Jamie Baxter Chesapeake Bay Funders Network jamie@chesbayfunders.org
Hedrick Belin Potomac Conservancy belin@potomac.org
Anthony Bobo Bureau of Land Management a1bobo@blm.gov
Michael Bonnell CCP staffassistant@chesapeakeconservation.org
Kandis Boyd Environmental Protection Agency boyd.kandis@epa.gov
Katie Brownson USFS katherine.brownson@usda.gov
Bob Campbell NPS Chesapeake Office bob_campbell@nps.gov
William Crouch The Conservation Fund bcrouch@conservationfund.org
Ellen Dayhoff Adams County Agricultural Land Preservation edayhoff@adamscounty.us
Cherri Espersen National Park Service cherri_espersen@nps.gov
Robert Evans VA DNCR rob.evans@dcr.virginia.gov
Rachel Felver Alliance for the Chesapeake Bay rfelver@chesapeakebay.net

Eric Fitzpatrick Cacapon Resort State Park Cacapontrails@yahoo.com 
Brett Glymph Virginia Outdoors Foundation brett@vof.org
Eddie Gonzalez National Park Service edward_gonzalez@nps.gov
Aurelia Gracia National Park Service aurelia_gracia@nps.gov
john griffin Chesapeake Conservation Partnership jgriffin@chesapeakeconservation.org
Kyle Hart National Parks Conservation Association khart@npca.org
Katie Hess Appalachian Trail Conservancy, South Mountain Partnershipkhess@appalachiantrail.org
Lauren Imgrund DCNR limgrund@PA.GOV
Ann Jones Partners for Open Space annholmesjones@gmail.com
Kristin Kirkwood Harford Land Trust kkirkwood@harfordlandtrust.org
Katherine Lautar Baltimore Green Space- A Land Trust for Community Managed Open Space Inc.katherine@baltimoregreenspace.org
Martha Little Virginia Outdoors Foundation mlittle@vof.org
John Mc Carthy Piedmont Environmental Council jmccarthy@pecva.org
Chris Miller Piedmont Environmental cmiller@pecva.org



Deb Nardone ClearWater Conservancy deb@clearwaterconservancy.org
Wendy O'Sullivan National Park Service - Chesapeake wendy_o'sullivan@nps.gov
Abel Olivo Defensores de la Cuenca abel@defensoresdelacuenca.org
Jared Parks Lower Shore Land Trust jparks@lowershorelandtrust.org
Laura Parks Delaware State Parks laura.parks@delaware.gov
Reed Perry Chesapeake Conservancy rperry@chesapeakeconservancy.org
Scott Phillips USGS swphilli@usgs.gov
Mark Platts Susquehanna National Heritage Area mplatts@susqnha.org
William Potapchuk Community Building Institute bill@communitytools.net
Larisa Prezioso Eastern Shore Land Conservancy lprezioso@eslc.org
Genevieve Pulis LaRouche U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service genevieve_larouche@fws.gov
Sara Ramotnik Choose Clean Water Coalition ramotniks@nwf.org
Leah Rampy Town of Shepherdstown leah.rampy9@gmail.com
Renee Reber National Parks Conservation Association rreber@npca.org
Ashley Rebert DCNR, Bureau of Recreation and Conservation arebert@pa.gov
Kevin Rolfs Lancaster Conservancy krolfs@lancasterconservancy.org
John Rowe WV Division of Forestry John.P.Rowe@wv.gov
Alan Rowsome Northern Virginia Conservation Trust arowsome@nvct.org
Dan Sakura Sakura Conservation Strategies dan@sakuraconservationstrategies.com
Kay Schultz Shepherdstown Grants com. & Save our Soil grassroots citizens group kay.nixschultz@gmail.com
Nita Settina Maryland Rep nita.settina@maryland.gov
Sophia Seufert U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service sophia_seufert@fws.gov
Brendan Shane TPL brendan.shane@tpl.org
Ellen Shepard Virginia's United Land Trusts eshepard@vaunitedlandtrusts.org
Britt Slattery National Park Service Chesapeake britt_slattery@nps.gov
Mike Slattery U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service michael_slattery@fws.gov
Steve Storck Chesapeake Conservancy sstorck@chesapeakeconservancy.org
Wendy Stringfellow Forever Maryland wendy@forevermaryland.org
Karen Stupski Gunpowder Valley Conservancy kstupski@gunpowdervc.org
Ann Swanson Chesapeake Bay Commission aswanson@chesbay.us
Andrew Szwak Land Trust Alliance aszwak@lta.org



Anthony Thomas TPL Anthony.Thomas@tpl.org
Renee Thompson USGS, Chesapeake Bay Program rthompso@chesapeakebay.net
Corita Waters National Park Service Corita_waters@nps.gov
Philip Wenger Lancaster County Conservancy pwenger@lancasterconservancy.org
Leigh Whelpton The Conservation Finance Network lwhelpton@conservation-finance.org
Cheryl Wise Maryland Department of Natural Resources cheryl.wise@maryland.gov
Faren Wolter USFWS faren_wolter@fws.gov


